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NolLic. Cat. Poste. Epr. Nom/Prénom Dpt Association

Série 21 82/82 MIXTE PISTOLET JEUNES STAND 10M
Jjeudi 29 janvier 2026 a 08:00
82866764 JF 2 201 REPITON Lou 38 A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR
82866780 JG 3 201 PERRACHINO Robin 38 A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR
82754896 JF 4 201 LIAN Eloise 84 C.T. DE PERTUIS
82679209 JG 5 201 DOL Baptiste 84 C.T. DE PERTUIS
82742536 JF 6 201 ANDRY Clémence 08 S.M.T. SEDAN
82894985 JG 7 201 LONNOY Ewen 08 S.M.T. SEDAN
82667107 JF 8 201 MERRIEN Louane 78 AMICALE TIREURS BUC
82746427 JG 9 201 KABANETS Daniel 78 AMICALE TIREURS BUC
82755486 JF 10 201 PHELUT Cassandre 50 CIBLE VALOGNAISE
82910773 JG 11 201 SIMON Gabriel 50 CIBLE VALOGNAISE
82630505 JF 12 201 SAULNIER Anya 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
82629686 JG 13 201 REZGUI Aminallah 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
82940342 JF 14 201 JALBY Lison 81 AS.TA.C
82752283 JG 15 201 EHRMANN Charles 81 AS.TA.C.
82810079 JF 16 201 LAMANDE Lily 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82844941 JG 17 201 FOURNY Nathan 37 C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
82854094 JF 18 201 HIGOA BOURDILLAT Lilou 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82818866 JG 19 201 KEOKINNALY Hansay 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82792949 JF 20 201 WANG Léa 94 T.S. PERREUX
82692322 JG 21 201 TOUSSAINT Enguerrand 94 T.S. PERREUX
82596376 JF 22 201 CAILLER Evangeline 86 CSAD CHATELLERAULT
82755196 JG 23 201 POIRIER Quentin 86 CSAD CHATELLERAULT
82877914 JF 24 201 NICOLAI Francesca 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82712061 JG 25 201 FARDELLA Louka 83 S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
82634056 JF 26 201 BONNEVAL Lilou 83 S.T. TOULON
82851250 JG 27 201 LANTERI Loan 83 S.T. TOULON
82627085 JF 28 201 CAVALLI Sarah 13  GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82627080 JG 29 201 WEICKERT Alex 13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF
82707802 JF 30 201 DE AIZPURUA-CHAON Nora 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82889503 JG 31 201 TAILLEUR Damien 64 S.T. CIBOURE
82678049 JF 32 201 RICART Eryn 13 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
82809243 JG 33 201 LEVASSEUR Lucas 13 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE
82810939 JF 34 201 MILLET Cali 11 S.T. NARBONNE
82894254 JG 35 201 PRUDHOMME Camille 11 S.T. NARBONNE
82586078 JF 36 201 VALENTE Juliette 43 T.S. BRIVADOIS
82752829 JG 37 201 PEGHAIRE Clément 43 T.S. BRIVADOIS
82817475 JF 38 201 LOGIE Naélle 73 CT CHAMBERY
82851087 JG 39 201 MAILLOT Guirec 73 CT CHAMBERY
82814406 JF 40 201 LE GLOANEC Eithne 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
82743207 JG 41 201 LE FORT Thomas 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
82862524 JF 42 201 ARVAUX Hermione 74 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
82640049 JG 43 201 BELARD Thomas 74 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
82850953 JF 44 201 JEAN Jorane 91 C.T. MONTGERON
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82718834
82676367
82861919
82900631
82817104
82666474
82625477
82883945
82736333
82852246
82682237
82938641
82810911
82675801
82644225
82784486
82853256
82634930
82581053
82943589
82727194
82587998
82863875
82818077
82795646
82714664
82806985
82677665
82749094
82636522
82582691
82709925
82709930
82843805
82853593
82740933
82848034
82760513
82899240

Cat.

JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG
JF
JG

Poste. Epr.
45 201
46 201
47 201
48 201
49 201
52 201
53 201
54 201
55 201
56 201
57 201
58 201
59 201
60 201
61 201
62 201
63 201
64 201
65 201
66 201
67 201
68 201
69 201
70 201
71 201
72 201
73 201
74 201
75 201
76 201
77 201
78 201
79 201
80 201
81 201
82 201
83 201
84 201
85 201

Nom / Prénom
ALEXANDRE Samuel
CUBERTIER Manon
LABINJAN Axel
MARTINEZ Luna
MARECHAL Nolann
DELOBEL Lyssa
FILMOTTE Alexis

MIKA Coleen

MERLIER Lawny
COULON-NOEL Charlotte
BERMOND Lohann
BURNET-MERLIN Andréa
MOULIS Dorian

MAUVIEL Ambre

BORIES Kingston
ARTIGUES Jeanne
ZAMPROGNO Nathan
PALLARO Chloé

RIO Tom
CUNILL-CASTORIX Maina
EHRMANN Louis
VINCIATI Lucy

MIKA Nael

AMS Abygaélle
TRUDELLE DONABEDIAN Léo
GUILLON Manon

GILLOT Aurélien

MARTIN FONTAINE Maéva
GAMEIRO Enzo

CLOITRE Leila

GIGANTE Louis
PALLARO Axelle
PALLARO Alexis
SCHLEISS Jade
KOUTCHEROFF Clement
BISSIEUX Alix
KOSMALSKI Louis
ALVERGNAT Justine
PARIENTE Jules

Dpt Association

91
06
06
69
69
59
59
60
60
06
06
11
11
83
83
09
09
33
33
81
81
60
60
06
06
13
13
91
91
13
13
33
33
51
51
57
57
78
78

C.T. MONTGERON

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
ASPLTIR

ASPLTIR

C.T.S. FRASNOY

C.T.S. FRASNOY

A.S.T. CREIL

A.S.T. CREIL

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
S.T. NARBONNE

S.T. NARBONNE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
S.T. PAMIERS

S.T. PAMIERS

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AS.TAC.

AS.TAC.

A.S.T. CREIL

A.S.T. CREIL

T.S. ANTIBES

T.S. ANTIBES

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
C.T. MONTGERON

C.T. MONTGERON
GEM'TIR SPORTIF
GEM'TIR SPORTIF

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
S.T. REIMS

S.T. REIMS

C.T. MONTIGNY

C.T. MONTIGNY

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ASS. VICINOISE TIR



